
2024/25 BUS TIMETABLE
Coleg Cambria Llysfasi
(by service)

BUS NUMBER STOPS TIME (AM) TIME (PM)
MON - THU

TIME (PM)
FRIDAY

1 - T793C

Operator: Goddards
Vehicle Size: 16 Seater

Ysgol y Berwyn - Bala 8.00

Glanrafon Garage - NR Corwen 8.15

Coleg Cambria Llysfasi 8.45 4.40 4.15

BUS NUMBER STOPS TIME (AM) TIME (PM)
MON - THU

TIME (PM)
FRIDAY

2 - B793A

Operator: Pats Coaches
Vehicle Size: 53 Seater

Trefor Basin 7.35

Acrefair - The Eagles Inn 7.40

Plas Madoc - Estate Entrance 7.42

Ruabon High Street - Doctors 7.45

Johnstown - Chemist 7.50

Rhostyllen - China Star, Main Road 7.53

Wrexham Bus Station - Lord Street 7.55

Southsea - Post Office 8.00

Coedpoeth - Jordan's Garage 8.05

Bwlchgwyn - Monument 8.10

Coleg Cambria Llysfasi 8.40 4.40 4.15

BUS NUMBER STOPS TIME (AM) TIME (PM)
MON - THU

TIME (PM)
FRIDAY

3 - B793B

Operator: Pats Coaches
Vehicle Size: 53 Seater

Ffynnongroew - The Linegar Inn 7.35

Mostyn - Gold Mine 7.40

Holywell Bus Station 7.45

Bagillt - Boot and Ship Hotel 7.50

Bagillt - The Blossoms Inn 7.55

Flint - The Ship 8.00

Flint Mountain bus stop 8.05

Northop - Red Lion 8.08

Mold Bus Station 8.15

Coleg Cambria Llysfasi 8.45 4.40 4.15



BUS NUMBER STOPS TIME (AM) TIME (PM)
MON - THU

TIME (PM)
FRIDAY

4 - MB793D

Operator: Valentines
Vehicle Size: 16 Seater

Llanarmon DC - The Hand Hotel 6.50

Tregeiriog - bus stop 6.53

Glyn Ceiriog - Glyn Valley Pub 7.00

Dolywern - bus stop by church 7.04

Pontfadog - Post Office 7.07

Chirk - Co-op layby 7.15

Froncysyllte - by Pet Food shop 7.20

Llangollen, Co-op 7.25

Llangollen - Horseshoe Pass, Britannia Inn 7.35

Coleg Cambria Llysfasi 8.00 4.40 4.15

BUS NUMBER STOPS TIME (AM) TIME (PM)
MON - THU

TIME (PM)
FRIDAY

5 - Conwy 

Operator: 
Dave’s Taxis

Colwyn Bay - Railway Station 7.25

Old Colwyn - Marine Hotel 7.30

Llanddulas bus stop 7.35

Abergele - Tesco 7.40

Kinmel Bay - Church 8.00

St Asaph - Cathedral 8.05

Trefnant - Traffic Lights 8.10

Denbigh - High School 8.20

Ruthin - Market Street 8.35

Coleg Cambria Llysfasi 8.50 4.40 4.15

BUS NUMBER STOPS TIME (AM) TIME (PM)
MON - THU

TIME (PM)
FRIDAY

6 - Denbighshire

Operator: M&H Coaches
Vehicle Size: 53 Seater

Prestatyn - Bastion Road/Victoria Hotel 7.30

Rhyl - High Street, opposite Job Centre 7.40

Rhuddlan - Parliament House bus stop 7.50

Bodelwyddan - Marble Church bus stop 7.55

St Asaph - The Plough Inn 7.58

St Asaph - Cathedral 8.00

Trefnant - Village Hall 8.05

Denbigh (opposite High School) 8.10

Llanrhaeadr - Pentre Motors 8.15

Ruthin - Market Square 8.25

Llanfair DC - White Horse 8.30

Coleg Cambria Llysfasi 8.40 4.40 4.15

Transport On-Call Phone 
General Transport Queries? Please call - 0300 30 30 007
Problem with your College Transport? Call the Transport Phone Line - 01978 515 454

7am - 9am and 4pm - 7pm - Monday to Thursday
7am - 9am and 4pm - 7pm - Friday
(TERM TIME ONLY)

Email queries - transport@cambria.ac.uk


